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BKJ Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results
 
Event 111  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Manisha Shriya Devag, Manisha Shriya Devag 2:07.06  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  82 Tan Yi Xin, Tan Yi Xin 2:07.28  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  63 Courtney Coco Lee, Courtney Coco Lee 2:08.02  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  84 Phun En Ru, Phun En Ru 2:11.87  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  95 Chang Chern Jing, Chang Chern Jing 2:38.13  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Tan Bo Ming, Tan Bo Ming 2:41.97  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Tan Yi Xuan, Tan Yi Xuan 2:47.57  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  88 Sabrina Lee Xing Yee, Sabrina Lee Xing Yee 2:58.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  89 Keisha Gupta, Keisha Gupta 3:02.92  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1010 Chloe Gan Xin Nin, Chloe Gan Xin Nin 3:17.15  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1011 Jaedern Fang Ming Je, Jaedern Fang Ming Je 3:34.85  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Jayden Raj Thomas, Jayden Raj Thomas XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Claire Gan Xin Ni, Claire Gan Xin Ni XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Thien Qi Zhi, Thien Qi Zhi XNS  NT

 
Event 112  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  61 Courtney Coco Lee, Courtney Coco Lee 2:22.53  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Manisha Shriya Devag, Manisha Shriya Devag 2:33.24  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  83 Tan Yi Xin, Tan Yi Xin 2:36.25  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  84 Phun En Ru, Phun En Ru 2:36.85  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  95 Chang Chern Jing, Chang Chern Jing 2:44.43  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Chloe Gan Xin Nin, Chloe Gan Xin Nin 2:49.95  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Tan Bo Ming, Tan Bo Ming 2:51.62  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 108 Tan Yi Xuan, Tan Yi Xuan 3:11.72  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  89 Sabrina Lee Xing Yee, Sabrina Lee Xing Yee 3:22.61  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  810 Keisha Gupta, Keisha Gupta 3:26.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1011 Jaedern Fang Ming Je, Jaedern Fang Ming Je 3:40.39  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Jayden Raj Thomas, Jayden Raj Thomas XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Claire Gan Xin Ni, Claire Gan Xin Ni XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Thien Qi Zhi, Thien Qi Zhi XNS  NT

 
Event 121  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  71 Kingsley Lim Yu Chen, Kingsley Lim Yu Chen 2:01.66  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 132 Ian Yee Hao Wen, Ian Yee Hao Wen 2:02.56  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Sean Yee Hao Jian, Sean Yee Hao Jian 2:21.38  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  84 Sriaditya Sai Ganesa, Sriaditya Sai Ganesa 2:22.47  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Chan, Chee Sung 2:34.07  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Cheong Cheng Hong, Arthur 2:34.93  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 David Tan Tien Wen, David Tan Tien Wen 2:41.77  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  98 Eunice Lim Yuet Tung, Eunice Lim Yuet Tung 2:58.52  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  89 Khoo Gene Xy, Khoo Gene Xy 3:11.75  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  710 Alfred Cheong Cheng, Alfred Cheong Cheng 3:23.94  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Ho Peiqi, Ho Peiqi XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Lee Ying Xuan, Lee Ying Xuan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Arash Taghvaee, Arash Taghvaee XNS  NT

 
Event 122  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Ian Yee Hao Wen, Ian Yee Hao Wen 2:15.57  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Sean Yee Hao Jian, Sean Yee Hao Jian 2:30.72  NT
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BKJ Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results

(Event 122  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  73 Kingsley Lim Yu Chen, Kingsley Lim Yu Chen 2:31.17  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Cheong Cheng Hong, Arthur 2:38.30  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Chan, Chee Sung 2:41.28  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 David Tan Tien Wen, David Tan Tien Wen 2:47.62  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  87 Khoo Gene Xy, Khoo Gene Xy 2:52.38  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  88 Sriaditya Sai Ganesa, Sriaditya Sai Ganesa 2:54.72  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  99 Eunice Lim Yuet Tung, Eunice Lim Yuet Tung 3:21.19  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  710 Alfred Cheong Cheng, Alfred Cheong Cheng 3:28.24  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Ho Peiqi, Ho Peiqi XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Lee Ying Xuan, Lee Ying Xuan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Arash Taghvaee, Arash Taghvaee XNS  NT

 
Event 131  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Chew Her Chern (Edis, Chew Her Chern (Edis 1:44.11  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 122 Sean Kusumadi, Sean Kusumadi 2:05.27  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  83 Sheena Wong Yun Ting, Sheena Wong Yun Ting 2:05.97  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  84 Clifford Yeap Shun L, Clifford Yeap Shun L 2:16.32  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Tam Qi Zen, Tam Qi Zen 2:23.96  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Hairuddin, Azlan Haris B 2:24.30  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Chan Zhi Hong, Chan Zhi Hong 3:14.02  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 138 Yek Jie Ying, Yek Jie Ying 4:07.94  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Kohana Singh, Kohana Singh XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Derrick Ing Xu Ting, Derrick Ing Xu Ting XNS  NT

 
Event 132  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  81 Sheena Wong Yun Ting, Sheena Wong Yun Ting 2:24.43  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Chew Her Chern (Edis, Chew Her Chern (Edis 2:27.29  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  83 Clifford Yeap Shun L, Clifford Yeap Shun L 2:35.39  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 124 Sean Kusumadi, Sean Kusumadi 2:38.50  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Tam Qi Zen, Tam Qi Zen 2:48.76  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Hairuddin, Azlan Haris B 2:51.65  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Chan Zhi Hong, Chan Zhi Hong 3:03.62  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 138 Yek Jie Ying, Yek Jie Ying 4:04.29  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Kohana Singh, Kohana Singh XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Derrick Ing Xu Ting, Derrick Ing Xu Ting XNS  NT

 
Event 141  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Joudi Al Hamwi, Joudi Al Hamwi 2:12.40  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Lee Yi Bob, Lee Yi Bob 2:13.07  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Kuan, Amanda 2:17.41  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Ryan Kok, Ryan Kok 2:18.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 125 Mani Saran, Mani Saran 2:32.17  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Koh, Jun Yan 2:36.26  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 127 Low Ee Xuan, Low Ee Xuan 2:42.42  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  78 Yap Ziyi, Yap Ziyi 2:54.53  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  89 Lim Ding Hao, Lim Ding Hao 2:56.27  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Cassidy Ng Mun Fai, Cassidy Ng Mun Fai NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Chong Hao Gen, Chong Hao Gen NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Amro Al Hamwi, Amro Al Hamwi NS  NT
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BKJ Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results
 
Event 142  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Joudi Al Hamwi, Joudi Al Hamwi 2:27.23  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Lee Yi Bob, Lee Yi Bob 2:28.82  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Kuan, Amanda 2:37.12  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Koh, Jun Yan 2:57.27  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  75 Yap Ziyi, Yap Ziyi 3:08.41  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 126 Low Ee Xuan, Low Ee Xuan 3:15.15  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 127 Mani Saran, Mani Saran 3:17.41  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  88 Lim Ding Hao, Lim Ding Hao 3:30.53  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Ryan Kok, Ryan Kok DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Cassidy Ng Mun Fai, Cassidy Ng Mun Fai NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Chong Hao Gen, Chong Hao Gen NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Amro Al Hamwi, Amro Al Hamwi NS  NT

 
Event 161  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Yip Li Xing, Yip Li Xing 2:02.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Yashwini Nehru Naike, Yashwini Nehru Naike 2:09.31  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Leong Yong Jun, Leong Yong Jun 2:10.31  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10*4 Liau Zheng Hao, Liau Zheng Hao 2:23.60  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10*4 Alden Aldrich Ejin, Alden Aldrich Ejin 2:23.60  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 116 Ng Ea Son, Ng Ea Son 2:28.91  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  87 Isaac Wee Ren Ze, Isaac Wee Ren Ze 2:57.96  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Melissa Mun, Melissa Mun XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Olivia Woon Zi Qing, Olivia Woon Zi Qing XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Loh Jing Xuan, Loh Jing Xuan XNS  NT

 
Event 162  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Yip Li Xing, Yip Li Xing 2:20.04  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Yashwini Nehru Naike, Yashwini Nehru Naike 2:24.73  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 103 Alden Aldrich Ejin, Alden Aldrich Ejin 2:26.35  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Ng Ea Son, Ng Ea Son 2:30.90  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Liau Zheng Hao, Liau Zheng Hao 2:41.55  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 116 Leong Yong Jun, Leong Yong Jun 2:42.72  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  87 Isaac Wee Ren Ze, Isaac Wee Ren Ze 3:13.20  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Melissa Mun, Melissa Mun XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Olivia Woon Zi Qing, Olivia Woon Zi Qing XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Loh Jing Xuan, Loh Jing Xuan XNS  NT

 
Event 171  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 141 Shawn Tan Yuen Pin, Shawn Tan Yuen Pin 1:40.63  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 142 Fong, Jared 1:48.74  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 103 Javan Pun, Javan Pun 1:50.15  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 144 Tan Zhi Shen, Tan Zhi Shen 1:55.30  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 135 Muhammad Uthman Akif, Muhammad Uthman Akif 2:19.27  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 126 Hiew Jing How, Hiew Jing How 2:20.40  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  97 Jacob Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob Tsen Ze Yu 2:22.49  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  98 Lee Ler Yung, Lee Ler Yung 2:29.38  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Hiew Jing Yung, Hiew Jing Yung 2:33.75  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1110 Victor Tan Yuen Sher, Victor Tan Yuen Sher 2:34.91  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  711 Chong Shang Xuan, Chong Shang Xuan 3:02.83  NT
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BKJ Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results

(Event 171  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Koh Ka Shing, Koh Ka Shing X2:54.95  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Ezra Chen Wei Sheng, Ezra Chen Wei Sheng XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Tai Lin Fong, Tai Lin Fong XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Tong, Lik Pin XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Chen Wei Xin, Joshua XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Teo Yu En, Nicole XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Chin, Ying Kai XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Hiew, Jing Hong XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Jaden Fong, Jaden Fong XNS  NT

 
Event 172  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 141 Fong, Jared 2:11.77  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 142 Shawn Tan Yuen Pin, Shawn Tan Yuen Pin 2:17.04  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10*3 Javan Pun, Javan Pun 2:19.01  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14*3 Tan Zhi Shen, Tan Zhi Shen 2:19.01  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 135 Muhammad Uthman Akif, Muhammad Uthman Akif 2:22.56  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Jacob Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob Tsen Ze Yu 2:26.43  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Hiew Jing Yung, Hiew Jing Yung 2:31.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 128 Hiew Jing How, Hiew Jing How 2:36.87  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  99 Koh Ka Shing, Koh Ka Shing 2:45.46  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  910 Lee Ler Yung, Lee Ler Yung 2:45.91  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1111 Victor Tan Yuen Sher, Victor Tan Yuen Sher 2:56.32  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1012 Jaden Fong, Jaden Fong 3:03.79  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Tai Lin Fong, Tai Lin Fong XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Ezra Chen Wei Sheng, Ezra Chen Wei Sheng XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  7--- Chong Shang Xuan, Chong Shang Xuan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Tong, Lik Pin XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Chen Wei Xin, Joshua XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Teo Yu En, Nicole XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Hiew, Jing Hong XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Chin, Ying Kai XNS  NT

 
Event 211  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  91 Cheah Hao Zhe, Cheah Hao Zhe 1:58.96  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  92 Ham, Huan Yuan 2:05.52  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  93 Dylan Chooi, Dylan Chooi 2:06.91  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Lee Kyzen, Lee Kyzen 2:13.66  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Darius Tan Cheng Xen, Darius Tan Cheng Xen 2:16.16  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Leo Yoong Neng, Leo Yoong Neng 2:24.97  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  77 Isabel Liew Wai Teng, Isabel Liew Wai Teng 2:26.17  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  98 Annxon Chen, Annxon Chen 2:27.58  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 129 Ham, Huan Tien 2:31.31  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  910 Liew Jun Lam, Liew Jun Lam 2:43.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Ng, Jun Sen XNS  NT

 
Event 212  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  91 Cheah Hao Zhe, Cheah Hao Zhe 2:12.91  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Ng, Jun Sen 2:13.80  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Lee Kyzen, Lee Kyzen 2:24.00  NT
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BKJ Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results

(Event 212  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 104 Leo Yoong Neng, Leo Yoong Neng 2:24.97  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  75 Isabel Liew Wai Teng, Isabel Liew Wai Teng 2:26.71  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Ham, Huan Yuan 2:29.20  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  97 Dylan Chooi, Dylan Chooi 2:30.40  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  98 Liew Jun Lam, Liew Jun Lam 2:43.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  99 Annxon Chen, Annxon Chen 2:45.01  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1110 Darius Tan Cheng Xen, Darius Tan Cheng Xen 2:47.45  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1211 Ham, Huan Tien 3:22.29  NT

 
Event 221  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Ip Zi Yang, Ip Zi Yang 2:01.19  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Jerald Shee, Jerald Shee 2:15.98  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Henry Wong Yi Siang, Henry Wong Yi Siang 2:17.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Timeus Tang Kai Sian, Timeus Tang Kai Sian 2:18.16  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Aristhon Leong Cheok, Aristhon Leong Cheok 2:25.17  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 126 Looi, Le-Xian 2:30.42  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  97 Lim Wen Han, Lim Wen Han 2:32.78  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  98 Soong Jian Hao, Soong Jian Hao 3:04.75  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 159 Beh Jean Ern, Beh Jean Ern 3:51.02  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Han Zhen Xuan, Han Zhen Xuan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Qhaira Khadeejah, Qhaira Khadeejah XNS  NT

 
Event 222  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Ip Zi Yang, Ip Zi Yang 2:08.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Henry Wong Yi Siang, Henry Wong Yi Siang 2:27.47  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Jerald Shee, Jerald Shee 2:36.35  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Timeus Tang Kai Sian, Timeus Tang Kai Sian 2:36.87  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 125 Looi, Le-Xian 2:40.54  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Lim Wen Han, Lim Wen Han 2:50.54  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Aristhon Leong Cheok, Aristhon Leong Cheok 3:01.33  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  98 Soong Jian Hao, Soong Jian Hao 3:31.71  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 159 Beh Jean Ern, Beh Jean Ern 3:44.47  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Han Zhen Xuan, Han Zhen Xuan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Qhaira Khadeejah, Qhaira Khadeejah XNS  NT

 
Event 231  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  91 Mina Kawashima, Mina Kawashima 1:54.05  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Austyn Teoh Joon Fun, Austyn Teoh Joon Fun 1:58.23  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 123 Sivakamaraja, Rajendran 2:03.79  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Joudi Al Hamwi, Joudi Al Hamwi 2:04.03  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  85 Charmaine Tung Xiao, Charmaine Tung Xiao 2:09.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  86 Jon Wee Qi Zhi, Jon Wee Qi Zhi 2:20.57  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 Marcus Foo Zhi Syuen, Marcus Foo Zhi Syuen 2:20.75  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  98 Liew Kyson, Liew Kyson 2:21.03  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  99 Wong June Yoong, ` 2:23.12  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  910 Jacob Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob Tsen Ze Yu 2:43.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  711 Diego Aran Gonzalez, Diego Aran Gonzalez 2:56.51  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Benedict Liew Jet Ka, Benedict Liew Jet Ka XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 15--- Liew Jet Fung, Benjamin XNS  NT
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BKJ Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results

(Event 231  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Amro Al Hamwi, Amro Al Hamwi XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  7--- Fiona Eresyazandra B, Fiona Eresyazandra B XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Naga Pranav, Naga Pranav XNS  NT

 
Event 232  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Sivakamaraja, Rajendran 2:16.09  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Joudi Al Hamwi, Joudi Al Hamwi 2:18.82  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Marcus Foo Zhi Syuen, Marcus Foo Zhi Syuen 2:32.24  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Wong June Yoong, ` 2:38.31  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  85 Charmaine Tung Xiao, Charmaine Tung Xiao 2:39.02  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  86 Jon Wee Qi Zhi, Jon Wee Qi Zhi 2:40.72  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  97 Jacob Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob Tsen Ze Yu 2:52.88  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 118 Austyn Teoh Joon Fun, Austyn Teoh Joon Fun 3:17.23  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  79 Diego Aran Gonzalez, Diego Aran Gonzalez 3:28.88  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Mina Kawashima, Mina Kawashima DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Liew Kyson, Liew Kyson DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Naga Pranav, Naga Pranav XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Benedict Liew Jet Ka, Benedict Liew Jet Ka XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Amro Al Hamwi, Amro Al Hamwi XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  7--- Fiona Eresyazandra B, Fiona Eresyazandra B XNS  NT

 
Event 241  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Soo Yan Jie, Soo Yan Jie 1:58.97  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  92 Gnana, Kaveeshan 2:06.65  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Lee, Ting Wei 2:07.82  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Wong, Jia Cheng 2:10.56  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  95 Richard Mui Ka Shing, Richard Mui Ka Shing 2:43.23  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Vishno Varma, Vishno Varma 2:43.90  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 Chen Wei Xin, Joshua 3:05.42  NT

 
Event 242  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Soo Yan Jie, Soo Yan Jie 2:16.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  92 Gnana, Kaveeshan 2:22.01  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Lee, Ting Wei 2:23.62  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Wong, Jia Cheng 2:31.66  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Vishno Varma, Vishno Varma 2:34.26  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Richard Mui Ka Shing, Richard Mui Ka Shing 3:06.80  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 Chen Wei Xin, Joshua 3:18.10  NT

 
Event 251  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  91 Jayden Lee Kin Tin, Jayden Lee Kin Tin 2:03.92  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  92 Yek Guan Jie, Yek Guan Jie 2:05.54  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Kek Rye Hong, Kek Rye Hong 2:13.67  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Ada Lee Kai Qi, Ada Lee Kai Qi 3:03.16  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 185 Wong, Sing Ling 3:03.82  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Reymi Tham Ka Hoong, Reymi Tham Ka Hoong XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Shu Wan - Jay, Shu Wan - Jay XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Chin Yi Liang, Horatio XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Koh, Jun Yan XNS  NT
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BKJ Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results

(Event 251  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Ong, Yie Xin XNS  NT
 
Event 252  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  91 Yek Guan Jie, Yek Guan Jie 2:21.27  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  92 Jayden Lee Kin Tin, Jayden Lee Kin Tin 2:28.52  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Kek Rye Hong, Kek Rye Hong 2:43.50  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Ada Lee Kai Qi, Ada Lee Kai Qi 3:03.16  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 185 Wong, Sing Ling 3:15.87  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Koh, Jun Yan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Chin Yi Liang, Horatio NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Shu Wan - Jay, Shu Wan - Jay XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Ong, Yie Xin XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Reymi Tham Ka Hoong, Reymi Tham Ka Hoong XNS  NT

 
Event 261  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Chew, Ivan 1:42.62  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Tan Json, Tan Json 1:45.72  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  93 Nurfatiha Ritta, Nurfatiha Ritta 1:51.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Pui Zi Xuan, Janice 2:02.42  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Jarrett Kuek, Jarrett Kuek 2:02.75  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 146 Cheah, Ming Hao 2:06.72  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 Chin Yi Liang, Horatio 2:12.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 148 Mahesh Mahendran, Mahesh Mahendran 2:12.45  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 119 Shaarvin Karthigeyan, Shaarvin Karthigeyan 2:19.50  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  910 Lee Xut Sheng, Lee Xut Sheng 2:35.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1011 Kan Eugene, Kan Eugene 2:38.30  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  912 Siew Yen Kai Ryan, Siew Yen Kai Ryan 2:40.36  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  913 Ezra Chen Wei Sheng, Ezra Chen Wei Sheng 2:52.59  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Jayenkara, Jayenkara XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Pua, Qian Wen NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Wong Kai Sherng, Wong Kai Sherng XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Pua, Qi Zhi NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Shankara, Shankara XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Evan Yeo Siang Jik, Evan Yeo Siang Jik XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Lee Chuan An, Jordan XNS  NT

 
Event 262  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Chew, Ivan 1:57.23  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Tan Json, Tan Json 2:04.29  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  93 Nurfatiha Ritta, Nurfatiha Ritta 2:07.02  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Jarrett Kuek, Jarrett Kuek 2:15.71  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 145 Cheah, Ming Hao 2:16.09  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 146 Mahesh Mahendran, Mahesh Mahendran 2:16.41  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 Pui Zi Xuan, Janice 2:16.73  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 118 Chin Yi Liang, Horatio 2:19.93  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 119 Shaarvin Karthigeyan, Shaarvin Karthigeyan 2:33.93  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  910 Lee Xut Sheng, Lee Xut Sheng 2:51.26  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  911 Siew Yen Kai Ryan, Siew Yen Kai Ryan 2:56.49  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  912 Ezra Chen Wei Sheng, Ezra Chen Wei Sheng 3:04.67  NT
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BKJ Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results

(Event 262  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Jayenkara, Jayenkara XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Pua, Qian Wen XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Wong Kai Sherng, Wong Kai Sherng NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Pua, Qi Zhi XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Lee Chuan An, Jordan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Shankara, Shankara XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Evan Yeo Siang Jik, Evan Yeo Siang Jik XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Kan Eugene, Kan Eugene XNS  NT

 
Event 271  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Gu Jun Wei, Gu Jun Wei 1:57.50  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Ho, Zi Shen 2:04.79  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 123 Lew, Rui Thong 2:06.21  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 134 Lohan Subramaniam, Lohan Subramaniam 2:10.45  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 125 Tan Wui Jie, Tan Wui Jie 2:12.92  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 136 Grace Low Shing Wei, Grace Low Shing Wei 2:17.13  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Elijah Roman Chew Ky, Elijah Roman Chew Ky 2:17.65  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 118 Marshal Lee Shen, Marshal Lee Shen 2:24.40  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Wong, Jia Lerk 2:34.31  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  910 Lee Hou Ming, Ryan 2:45.45  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1011 Adrina Soosai Alexis, Adrina Soosai Alexis 3:20.54  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1212 Alexis, Aldriic Soosai 3:22.72  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Ang, Yong Lun XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Shirlynn Sivakumar, Shirlynn Sivakumar XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Lew, Y Lok XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Soo Jing Xuan, Soo Jing Xuan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Soo Zi Xuan, Soo Zi Xuan XNS  NT

 
Event 272  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Gu Jun Wei, Gu Jun Wei 2:16.41  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 122 Lew, Rui Thong 2:20.12  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 123 Tan Wui Jie, Tan Wui Jie 2:21.79  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 134 Lohan Subramaniam, Lohan Subramaniam 2:22.32  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 145 Soo Zi Xuan, Soo Zi Xuan 2:25.54  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Ho, Zi Shen 2:25.98  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  97 Lee Hou Ming, Ryan 2:33.57  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 118 Marshal Lee Shen, Marshal Lee Shen 2:34.41  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Wong, Jia Lerk 2:42.45  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1010 Elijah Roman Chew Ky, Elijah Roman Chew Ky 2:51.57  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1311 Grace Low Shing Wei, Grace Low Shing Wei 3:10.27  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1012 Adrina Soosai Alexis, Adrina Soosai Alexis 3:44.24  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1213 Alexis, Aldriic Soosai 3:45.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Ang, Yong Lun XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Lew, Y Lok XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Soo Jing Xuan, Soo Jing Xuan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Shirlynn Sivakumar, Shirlynn Sivakumar XNS  NT


